
RPRWG Preliminary Meeting Agenda January 16, 2001

8:30 0:30 Coffee and Seating Everyone
9:00 0:10 Welcome and Introductions Mike Takefman
9:10 0:30 802.17 Administrivia Mike Takefman
9:40 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
9:45 0:05 Minutes of Aug Meeting Mike Takefman
9:50 0:05 Minutes of Nov Meeting Mike Takefman
9:55 0:30 RPR Alliance Informal Liason Bob Love

10:25 0:10 Bio Break
10:35 0:30 RPRSG Summary Mike Takefman
11:05 0:20 IETF Update Albert Herrera, Khaled Amer
11:25 0:20 Winning Through Standards Bob Love
11:45 1:15 Lunch
13:00 0:15 MCI Worldcom RPR Requirements Roy Bynum
13:15 0:15 Fujitsu RPR Requirements Bob Sultan
13:30 0:15 Cypress RPR Requirement Pankaj JhaBob Love
13:45 0:15 Jitter and Wander in an RPR Gal Mor
14:00 0:20 What Will It Take To Create Our Standard
14:20 0:30 802.17 Timeline Mike Takefman
14:50 0:45 802.17 Scope (Discussion) Bob Love
15:35 0:15 Bio Break
15:50 0:45 802.17 Objectives Mike Takefman
16:35 0:20 802.17 Ad-hoc groups Mike Takefman
16:55 0:30 Performance Modelling Ad-Hoc Khaled Amer
17:25 0:00 Adjourn

RPRWG Preliminary Meeting Agenda January 17, 2001

8:30 0:30 Coffee and Seating Everyone
9:00 0:05 Goals for Today Mike Takefman
9:05 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
9:10 1:00 Performance Modelling Khaled Amer

10:10 0:30 Review of Technical Isses Mike Takefman
10:40 0:10 Bio Break
10:50 1:00 Known Technical Issues Mike Takefman
11:50 1:10 Lunch
13:00 1:00 New Business Bob Love
14:00 1:00 Planning the March Meeting Mike Takefman
15:00 0:15 Bio Break
15:15 1:00 Minutes, Decisions, Actions Mike Takefman
16:15 0:00 Adjourn
16:15 0:00


